Product Catalog
JANUARY 2026 EDITION
Medium Voltage ATL Starters
Basic and Genius Motor Control
Rapid | Rugged | Global
BENSHAW | Medium Voltage Soft Starters, Drives, and Controls
2
Benshaw standard products

•	 1 NO, 1 NC trip contact
•	 “Trip-Free” design
•	 Phase imbalance protection
•	 Phase reversal protection
•	 Phase loss protection
•	 Test function/trip indication
•	 Fault indication
Basic ATL Starter
FULL VOLTAGE ACROSS-THE-LINE STARTERSFULL VOLTAGE ACROSS-THE-LINE STARTERS
BASIC ATL STARTERBASIC ATL STARTER
5
MODEL NUMBER HP FLA DIMENSIONS (IN.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)H W D
CFMVATL-150-2300** 150 36 92.5 24 30 1200
CFMVATL-500-2300** 500 120 92.5 24 30 1200
CFMVATL-750-2300** 750 180 92.5 24 30 1200
CFMVATL-1000-2300** 1000 240 92.5 24 30 1200
CFMVATL-1250-2300** 1250 300 92.5 24 30 1200
CFMVATL-1500-2300** 1500 360 92.5 24 30 1200
**  Insert appropriate option code as shown below:
     NEMA 12 = 12
     NEMA 3R = 3R
MODEL NUMBER HP FLA DIMENSIONS (IN.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)H W D
CFMVATL-300-4160-** 300 40 92.5 24 30 1200
CFMVATL-750-4160-** 750 99 92.5 24 30 1200
CFMVATL-1000-4160-** 1000 133 92.5 24 30 1200
CFMVATL-1250-4160-** 1250 166 92.5 24 30 1200
CFMVATL-1500-4160-** 1500 200 92.5 24 30 1200
CFMVATL-2000-4160-** 2000 266 92.5 24 30 1200
CFMVATL-2500-4160-** 2500 333 92.5 24 30 1200
CFMVATL-3000-4160-** 3000 360 92.5 24 30 1200
2300V
**  Insert appropriate option code as shown below:
     NEMA 12 = 12
     NEMA 3R = 3R

•	 Starts per hour
•	 Time between starts
•	 Power outage ride-through
•	 Motor control modes
•	 Genius ATL - injection test
compatible
•	 Genius Wye/Delta
•	 Power loss ride-through
“It’s Genius”
BENSHAW | Medium Voltage Soft Starters, Drives, and Controls
8
MODEL NUMBER HP FLA DIMENSIONS (IN.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)H W D
CFMVNXATL-150-2300** 150 36 92.5 24 30 1300
CFMVNXATL-500-2300** 500 120 92.5 24 30 1300
CFMVNXATL-750-2300** 750 180 92.5 24 30 1300
CFMVNXATL-1000-2300** 1000 240 92.5 24 30 1300
CFMVNXATL-1250-2300** 1250 300 92.5 24 30 1300
CFMVNXATL-1500-2300** 1500 360 92.5 24 30 1300
MODEL NUMBER HP FLA DIMENSIONS (IN.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)H W D
CFMVNXATL-300-4160** 300 40 92.5 24 30 1300
CFMVNXATL-750-4160** 750 99 92.5 24 30 1300
CFMVNXATL-1000-4160** 1000 133 92.5 24 30 1300
CFMVNXATL-1250-4160** 1250 166 92.5 24 30 1300
CFMVNXATL-1500-4160** 1500 200 92.5 24 30 1300
CFMVNXATL-2000-4160** 2000 266 92.5 24 30 1300
CFMVNXATL-2500-4160** 2500 333 92.5 24 30 1300
CFMVNXATL-3000-4160** 3000 360 92.5 24 30 1500
**  Insert appropriate option code as shown below:
     NEMA 12 = 12
     NEMA 3R = 3R
**  Insert appropriate option code as shown below:

•	 Phase reversal protection
•	 Phase loss protection
•	 Test function/trip indication
•	 Fault indication
•	 Optional extendable horizontal
bus (800A, 1200A, 1600A or
2000A ratings available
20” Wide ATL Starter
FULL VOLTAGE ACROSS-THE-LINE STARTERSFULL VOLTAGE ACROSS-THE-LINE STARTERS
COMPACT, BASIC 20” WIDE ATL STARTERCOMPACT, BASIC 20” WIDE ATL STARTER
13
MODEL NUMBER HP FLA DIMENSIONS (IN.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)H W D
CFMVATL20-500-2300-** 500 120 92.5 20 30 1200
CFMVATL20-750-2300-** 750 180 92.5 20 30 1200
CFMVATL20-1000-2300-** 1000 240 92.5 20 30 1200
CFMVATL20-1250-2300-** 1250 300 92.5 20 30 1200
CFMVATL20-1500-2300-** 1500 360 92.5 20 30 1200
CFMVATL20-1750-2300-** 1750 420 92.5 20 30 1200
MODEL NUMBER HP FLA DIMENSIONS (IN.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)H W D
CFMVATL20-300-4160-** 300 40 92.5 20 30 1200
CFMVATL20-750-4160-** 750 99 92.5 20 30 1200
CFMVATL20-1000-4160-** 1000 133 92.5 20 30 1200
CFMVATL20-1250-4160-** 1250 166 92.5 20 30 1200
CFMVATL20-1500-4160-** 1500 200 92.5 20 30 1200
CFMVATL20-2000-4160-** 2000 266 92.5 20 30 1200
CFMVATL20-2500-4160-** 2500 333 92.5 20 30 1200
CFMVATL20-3000-4160-** 3500 450 92.5 20 30 1200
**  Insert appropriate option code as shown below:
     NEMA 12 = 12
     NEMA 3R = 3R
**  Insert appropriate option code as shown below:

•	 Featured items via Next Gen (NX) Keypad
•	 Next Gen (NX) overload protection
•	 Phase imbalance protection
•	 Phase reversal protection
•	 Phase loss protection
•	 Test function/trip indication
•	 Fault indication
FULL VOLTAGE ACROSS-THE-LINE STARTERSFULL VOLTAGE ACROSS-THE-LINE STARTERS
COMPACT, “GENIUS” 20” WIDE ATL STARTERCOMPACT, “GENIUS” 20” WIDE ATL STARTER
“It’s Genius”
15
MODEL NUMBER HP FLA DIMENSIONS (IN.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)H W D
CFMVNXATL20-150-2300** 500 120 92.5 20 30 1300
CFMVNXATL20-500-2300** 750 180 92.5 20 30 1300
CFMVNXATL20-750-2300** 1000 240 92.5 20 30 1300
CFMVNXATL20-1000-2300** 1250 300 92.5 20 30 1300
CFMVNXATL20-1250-2300** 1500 360 92.5 20 30 1300
CFMVNXATL20-1500-2300** 1750 420 92.5 20 30 1300
MODEL NUMBER HP FLA DIMENSIONS (IN.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)H W D
CFMVNXATL20-300-4160** 300 40 92.5 20 30 1300
CFMVNXATL20-750-4160** 750 99 92.5 20 30 1300
CFMVNXATL20-1000-4160** 1000 133 92.5 20 30 1300
CFMVNXATL20-1250-4160** 1250 166 92.5 20 30 1300
CFMVNXATL20-1500-4160** 1500 200 92.5 20 30 1300
CFMVNXATL20-2000-4160** 2000 266 92.5 20 30 1300
CFMVNXATL20-2500-4160** 2500 333 92.5 20 30 1300
CFMVNXATL20-3000-4160** 3500 450 92.5 20 30 1300
**  Insert appropriate option code as shown below:
     NEMA 12 = 12
     NEMA 3R = 3R
**  Insert appropriate option code as shown below:

OPTIONALOPTIONAL
•	 Benshaw’s advanced, digital Next Gen (NX) control and protection
•	 50 KAIC (2600 or 4800 VAC) short circuit fault rated
•	 45kV BIL
•	 Built-in self test features
•	 NEMA 1, UL 347 listed
•	 Bottom entrance standard
•	 Top entrance requires a side hat 20” or MLO
FULL VOLTAGE ACROSS-THE-LINE STARTERSFULL VOLTAGE ACROSS-THE-LINE STARTERS
DUAL-HIGH MEDIUM VOLTAGE ATL STARTERSDUAL-HIGH MEDIUM VOLTAGE ATL STARTERS
Dual-High MV ATL Starter
17
Model Number Volt HP FLA
Dimensions (in.) Approx.
H W D Weight (lbs.)
CFMVATLDH-1000/1000-2300-** 2300 1000 240 92.5 36 36 2000
Model Number Volt HP FLA
Dimensions (in.) Approx.
H W D Weight (lbs.)
CFMVNXATLDH-2000/2000-4160-** 4160 2000 266 92.5 36 36 2000
MODEL SELECTOR / RATINGSMODEL SELECTOR / RATINGS
DUAL-HIGH MEDIUM VOLTAGE ATL STARTERSDUAL-HIGH MEDIUM VOLTAGE ATL STARTERS
DUAL-HIGH BASIC ATLDUAL-HIGH BASIC ATL
2300V
4160V
Model Number Volt HP FLA
Dimensions (in.) Approx.
H W D Weight (lbs.)
CFMVATLDH-2000/2000-4160-** 4160 2000 266 92.5 36 36 2000
2-HIGH GENIUS ATL2-HIGH GENIUS ATL
Model Number Volt HP FLA
Dimensions (in.) Approx.
H W D Weight (lbs.)
CFMVATLDH-1500/1500-3300-** 3300 1500 254 92.5 36 36 2000
3300V
2300V
4160V
3300V
Model Number Volt HP FLA
Dimensions (in.) Approx.
H W D Weight (lbs.)
CFMVNXATLDH-1000/1000-2300-** 2300 1000 240 92.5 36 36 2000
Model Number Volt HP FLA
Dimensions (in.) Approx.
H W D Weight (lbs.)
CFMVNXATLDH-1500/1500-3300-** 3300 1500 254 92.5 36 36 2000
BENSHAW | Medium Voltage Soft Starters, Drives, and Controls
18
FRONT VIEW
LEFT SIDE VIEW

a standalone unit or in an equipment line-up (MCC).
•	 Bolts directly to Benshaw MCC line-up or starter
•	 UL labeled up to 4800 volts
•	 Available in 400, 600 and 1200 amp ratings
•	 Available up to 6600 volts
•	 5kV Class E/R rated fuses
•	 Load break rated
•	 Compatible for use with Class E or R rated fuses
KEY ADVANTAGES KEY ADVANTAGES
MVDISC LOAD BREAK INTERRUPTER SWITCHMVDISC LOAD BREAK INTERRUPTER SWITCH
MVDISC MVDISC
MODEL NUMBER VOLT AMPS DIMENSIONS (IN.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)H W D
CFMVDISC-24-400-2300-** 2300 400 92.5 24 30 1200
CFMVDISC-24-600-2300-** 2300 600 92.5 36 36 1200
CFMVDISC-24-1200-2300-** 2300 1200 92.5 36 36 1200
MODEL NUMBER VOLT AMPS DIMENSIONS (IN.)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)H W D
CFMVDISC-24-400-4160-** 4160 400 92.5 24 30 1300
CFMVDISC-36-600-4160-** 4160 600 92.5 36 36 1300
CFMVDISC-36-1200-4160-** 4160 1200 92.5 36 36 1300
**  Note: Max E rated fuses per disconnect size:
     400A = 200E
     600A = 600E
     1200A = 900E (with UL); 1200E (without UL)